For furnishing and Delivering- 

38o cords of wood for the entire Borough. 
Security required is Fifteen Hundred 

Dollars ($I,Soo)• 
ISO cords of wood for District No. I. 

Security required is Six Hundred 

ISo Corns oI wOGO Ior 1Jtatriet NO. 2. 
Security required is Four Hundred 

and Twenty-five Dollars ($425). 
Ito cords of wood for District No, 3. 

Should bidder estimate for entire Borough and 
District, security required for entire Borough 
will be sufficient for Borough and District. 

The time for the delivery of the wood and 
supplies and the performance of the contract is